

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Name of works :- Statkar					
Chauk Lagheria					
Primary Road via					
Pal Tale Bhagwatipur					
Name of Agency :-					
Shashi Kuma Singh					
Bhojpur					
Agreement NO:- 32 MBD					
2020-2021					
Date of Start 24/12/20					
Date of completion 03/09/21					
Date of Entry 24/12/22					

1) Chearing and
Grubbing of Road
land do-do all

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 600 M^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.80 = 480 M^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 15 \times 1.20 = 360 M^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 10 \times 1.25 = 250 M^2$$

$$\text{Total} = 1690 M^2$$

$$\text{Total} = 0.169 \text{ Hectare}$$

2) GSD with well graded
Material do-do all

$$18 \times 1.25 \times 0.600 \times 0.175 = 2.36 M^2$$

$$19 \times 1.25 \times 0.300 \times 0.150 = 1.07 M^2$$

(Continuation)

$$3.43 M^2$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of cost

1) clearing of good laying
wood-land

Qty vide PNO (1)

0.169 hect @ 51133.71/m² = Rs. 8642.00

2) Cost of GSD G.R.C. by
providing well graded
Material - do

Qty vide PNO (2)

66.86 M³ @ 1155.24/m³ = Rs. 77273

3) WBM Grading II

Providing, laying spreading
and compacting - do - do -

Qty vide P.no - (3)

60.36 m³ @ 1826.03/m³ = Rs. 110219.00

4) WBM Grading III

Providing, laying spreading
and compacting - do - do -

Qty vide P.no - (4)

82.69 m³ @ 1689.89/m³ = Rs. 139733.00

5) Providing and applying

(Continuation)

335875.00

Rs. 335875.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	P.D.	
primer coat with bituminous					33587520
Emulsion (SS-I) m prepared					
Qty vide P.no - (5)					
$1102.51/m^2 @ 45.69/m^2 = Rs$					5057420

6) Patch work over WBM					
using MS Type-B for					
bituminous and existing PCC					
Qty vide P.no - (6)					
$1102.51 @ 174.96/m^2 = Rs$					19289520

7) Providing and applying					
tack coat with emulsion					
RS-I - do - do - all					
Qty vide P.no - (8)					
$7477.51 m^2 @ 15.53/m^2 = Rs$					11612620

8) Providing and laying semi					
dense bituminous concrete					
with 100-120 TPH					
do - do - all					
Qty vide P.no (8)					
$159.375 m^3 @ 8858.62/m^3 = Rs$					14118430

9) Providing km stone					
Qty vide P.no (8)					
$3 Nos. @ 1854.55/km = Rs$					556420

(Continuation)

21126720

2112673000

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1a) Providing b/f					2112673=00
10) Providing 200mm stone					
do - do - all					
Qty vide P. no - 8					
7 Nos. @ 537.17/nos. = Rs. 37602=00					
11) Direction and Place identification					
Sign with size					
Qty vide P. no - (8)					
5.76 m ² @ 12090.23/m ² = Rs. 69640=00					
12) Providing retro reflective					
traffic sign					
do - do - all					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
Qty vide P. no (8)					
8 Nos. @ 3458.50/nos. = Rs. 27668=00					
(ii) 600mm Circular					
Qty vide P. no - (9)					
2 nos. @ 3555.04/nos. = Rs. 71102=00					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Qty vide P. no - (9)					
4 nos. @ 3425.92/nos. = Rs. 137042=00					
13) Providing and fixing of					
typical MR-3054 information					
Sign board with logo and					

(Continuation)

2234559=00

Rs 2234,559=00

